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THE HOUSE EXECUTIVE KEYRING CAN BE ENGRAVED TO BOTH
SIDES AND ARE SUPPLIED INDIVIDUALLY POLY BAGGED AS

STANDARD.

100
LASER ENGRAVED ONE SIDE £1.16
LASER ENGRAVED BOTH SIDES £1.45
SETUP FOC
CARRIAGE £11

100
1 COLOUR PRINT £1.45
SETUP £40
CARRIAGE £11

SIZE

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

COLOURS

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

250 500 1000

£1.06 £0.99 £0.95

£1.30 £1.15 £1.10

FOC FOC FOC
£11 £11 £15
250 500 1000

£1.15 £1.06 £1.00

£40 £40 £40

£11 £11 £15

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

BLACK
PRESENTATION BOX

£0.25 £0

2500

£0.92

£1.05

2500

£0.96

£40

£25

73mm x 50mm

Flat Split Ring

Laser Engraved / Pad Print
Zinc Alloy

Nickel plated

35mm x 20mm - Engraving. 25mm X
18mm - Pad Print

0.050kg
100

Individually Poly Bagged (Box is extra
25p)

1000pcs

27kg

40x30x23cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
8308900010

China

5000
£0.90

£1.00

5000
£0.92
£40

£35



