House Executive Keyring



THE HOUSE EXECUTIVE KEYRING CAN BE ENGRAVED TO BOTH SIDES AND ARE SUPPLIED INDIVIDUALLY POLY BAGGED AS STANDARD.

SIZE	73mm x 50mm				
FITTING	Flat Split Ring				
BRANDING METHOD	Laser Engraved / Pad Print				
MATERIAL	Zinc Alloy				
COLOURS	Nickel plated				
PRINT AREA	35mm x 20mm - Engraving. 25mm x 18mm - Pad Print				
UNIT WEIGHT	0.050kg				
MOQ	100				
PACKING	Individually Poly Bagged (Box is extra 25p)				
CARTON QUANTITY	1000pcs				
CARTON WEIGHT	27kg				
CARTON DIMENSIONS	40x30x23cm				
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format				
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours				
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval				
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval				
COMMODITY CODE	8308900010				
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China				

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
LASER ENGRAVED ONE SIDE	£1.16	£1.06	£0.99	£0.95	£0.92	£0.90
LASER ENGRAVED BOTH SIDES	£1.45	£1.30	£1.15	£1.10	£1.05	£1.00
SETUP	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£15	£25	£35
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
1 COLOUR PRINT	£1.45	£1.15	£1.06	£1.00	£0.96	£0.92
SETUP	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£15	£25	£35

 EXTRA
 UNIT
 SETUP

 BLACK PRESENTATION BOX
 £ 0.25
 £ 0